

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.10-12/2009 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1305-1307 OF 2009

GIRIRAJ DEVELOPERS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAJRANGLAL JUHARMAL AGARWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/12/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ray, Adv.
For Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of February, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)