

DATE NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 10-12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1305-1307 OF 2009

GIRIRAJ DEVELOPERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAJRANGLAL JUHARMAL AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH I.A.Nos.7-9 in C.A.Nos.1308-1310/2009

Date: 05/02/2010 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Anshin H.Desai, Adv.

Mr.D.N.Ray, Av.

Mr.Lokesh K.Choudhary, Adv.

For Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Ms.Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat ,Adv

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Somnath Padhan, Adv.

For Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals during summer vacation, 2010.

Applications for early hearing disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master