

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1305-1307 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GIRIRAJ DEVELOPERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAJRANGLAL JUHARMAL AGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution
of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1304 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1308-1310 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 28/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr D.N.Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.
Ms Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr Gaurav Maity, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat ,Adv
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr Rojalin Pradhan, Adv.
Mrs Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr D.N.Ray, Adv.
Ms Sumita Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to make a precise statement regarding
status of notice so far as Civil Appeal No.1305-1307/2009 is
concerned.

Parties may file statement of case.

List again on 12.1.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj